CERTIFICATION

&

EDUCATION PAY

Scan QR Below

to Apply.

Entry Level Firefighters

Starting Pay

$54,000 Annually

48/96 SHIFT

00 e

Our community is rapidly growing and so are we. Huntsville Fire Department is
looking for Experienced and Entry Level Firefighters to join our team. We have
several opportunities available for advancement.

Certification &
Education Pay

Monthly

Associates Degree
Bachelor’'s Degree
Master's Degree
TCFP Intermediate
TCFP Advance
TCFP Master
Bi-Lingual

CDL

$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$75.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00

Leave Benefits

15 Vacation Days Accrued

Per Year

12 Sick Days Accrued Per Year

11 Paid Holidays Per Ye

ar

3 Personal Days Per Year
(Based on an 8-hour day)

HUNTSVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

Health Insurance

Dental Insurance

Vision Insurance

Life Insurance & Voluntary Life Insurance

Short-Term Disability

Flexible Spending Accounts

Retirement Plan (7% Mandatory with a 2:1City Match; 5 years vested; 20-year retirement)
457 Deferred Compensation plan & Optional IRA Roth account
Longevity Pay

NFPA Assessments & Cancer Screenings provided annually
Employee Assistance Program (EAP)

Tuition Assistance

Scholarship Fund

APPLY ONLINE @ www.huntsvilletx.gov
City of Huntsville Fire Department.2109 Sam Houston Avenue. Huntsville TX 77340
Fire Department Main # (936) 291-3047



http://www.huntsvilletx.gov/




